
  
STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION 

2016  
MEETING DATES 

 

Thursday, January 28, 9:30 am 

Thursday, February 25, 9:30 am 

Thursday, March 24, 1:00 pm 

Thursday, April 28, 9:30 am 

Thursday, May 26, 9:30 am 

Thursday, June 23, 9:30 am   

Thursday, July 28, 1:00 pm 

Thursday, August 25, 9:30 am 

Thursday, September 22, 9:30 am 

Thursday, October 27, 9:30 am 

Thursday, November 17, 1:00 pm 

Thursday, December 15, 1:00 pm 

All meetings will start at 9:30 a.m., unless noted otherwise, in the state boardroom of the Oliver 
Hodge Building, 2500 North Lincoln Boulevard, Suite 1-20, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma.  

 

 

 


